Home » Products »
Cantilever Brackets »
CB4 Bracket »
CB4 Cantilever Bracket HDG
CB4 Cantilever Bracket HDG
Material Specification
 Product Details
 Technical Details

HS1225
E1010
Ordering Codes
Ordering
Code
Length
(mm)
Working
Load
(kg)
Design
Uniform
Load
(kN)
Weight
(kg)
CB4-300H 300 1000 9.81 1.98 A
CB4-450H 450 350 3.43 2.55 A
E
SA 08 8360 4550
 NSW 02 8783 7555
 VIC 03 8368 7555
 WA 08 9249 7966
 QLD 07 3259 6844
 International Projects
CB4-600H 600 345 3.38 3.12 A
CB4-750H 750 294 1.72 3.76 A
CB4-900H 900 150 1.47 4.46 A
Design Uniform Load: the load applied along the entire length of the cantilever.
Key:
A Usually in stock at all branches
B Usually in stock at head office